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Design og konstruktionsdetaljer er beskyttet jf. markedsføringsloven. Tegningen
må ikke fremvises eller udleveres til tredje person uden samtykke fra Baron Danmark A/S

Papir: Målforhold:  

Emne: Vare nr:

Tegn.nr: Komplet SmartMover

Oprettet af: EJ

Dato: 29-10-2019

Tolerance:

Baron Danmark A/S
Industrivej 54, DK-7080 Børkop
Tlf.: (+45)70157022, Fax: (+45)70157023

Kunde:

Matr.:  

A3
Revision:  

Parts List

ITEM QTY PART No DESCRIPTION

1 1 20300 Aksel for låseanordning

2 2 20301 Rulle Ø51x50

3 2 20302 Nitte Ø16x38

4 2 20303 Bøsning Ø16x12

5 1 20304 Stel

6 1 20305 Roterplade

7 1 20306 Låseanordning

8 1 20307 Stelbøjle

9 1 20308 Hjulophæng 1

10 1 20309 Hjulophæng 2

11 1 20310 Gaffel højre

12 1 20311 Gaffel venstre

13 1 20312A Motorindkapsling A

14 1 20312B Inspektionsluge

15 1 20313 Frontplade lille

16 1 20314 Frontplade stor

17 1 20315 Vippepal betjening

18 2 20316 Betjening afluk

Parts List

ITEM QTY PART No DESCRIPTION

19 1 20317 Batterihus

20 1 20382 Reguleringsgreb 215181-C4

21 1 20383 Styring 1212-2401 70A

22 1 20384 Curtis 17679700-0001

23 1 20385 Rocker switch black

24 2 20386 Rubberwheel

25 1 20391 Trykfjeder kort SS2331

26 2 20392 Trykfjeder lang SS1774

27 3 20394 Stopring Ø10/20x10 

(62399010)

28 2 20395 Stopring Ø15/25x12 

(62399015)

29 2 20396 Gummigennemføring 

rubber M-16

30 1 20397 Li-ion batteri 24V/20Ah 

med base og 2,35A lader

31 1 20399 Batteri bundstik

32 1 20400 Batteri bundsokkel

33 2 20401 Ø12x120 mm rustfri stang

34 1 20381 DC motor MRP9D 24V 

400W

35 2 DIN 471 10 x 1

36 1  Plastplade
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Komplet gaffel højre: 20282

Komplet gaffel venstre: 20283

POS. ARTICLE DESCRIPTION

1 20300 Shaft for lock

2 20301 Nylon roll, Ø50x50 mm

3 20302 Rivet, Ø16x38 mm

4 20303 Bushing Ø16x12 mm

5 20304 Frame

6 20305 Rotate plate

7 20306 Lock

8 20307 Frame fixation

9 20308 Suspension 1

10 20309 Suspension 2

11 20310 Fork, right

12 20311 Fork, left

13 20312 Motor cover

14 20318 Inspection hole

15 20313 Front plate, small

16 20314 Front plate, large

17 20315 Toogle switch

18 20316 Operation shutter

19 20317 Battery storage

20 20382 Ajustment grip

21 20383 Motor management

22 20384 Throttle speed forwards/backwards

23 20385 Switch for high/low speed

24 20386 Wheel

25 20391 Pressure spring, Ø20.9 mm

26 20392 Pressure spring, Ø12.5 mm

27 20394 Stopring, Ø10/20x10

28 20395 Stopring, Ø15/25x12

29 20396 Rubber bushing

30 20117 Li-Ion battery 24V 20AH

31 20399 Battery bottom, plug

32 20400 Battery bottom, socket

33 20401 Stainless steel, Ø12 x 120 mm

34 20381 Gearmotor DC 24V incl brake

20112 Wiring complete for frame

20130 Brake for motor

20114 Ajustment string

20302 Rivet for ajustment string

20132 Charger, complete - plug with 3 legs

20119 Charger, complete - jack plug

20404 Charger plug - with 3 legs

20409 Charger plug - jack plug

20122 Charger for DX battery

20403 Circuit board for battery

20405 Battery top, complete

20124 Key for battery

20390 Rubber hose silicon, Ø30/25

20407 Wheel for support wheel

20408 Hairpin split

20420 Fork for support wheel

20507 Label - trouble shooting

20508 Label - orange handle

20509 Label - lifting

20510 Label - high/low speed

20511 Label - max 280 kg

20513 Label - top of battery

20282 Complete fork, right

20283 Complete fork, left
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If you want to order a new charger for your SmartMover battery, it is important to know the variant of your battery. You see, we have different types of 
batteries and thus different types of chargers.

First and foremost, you must take a look at the top of your battery, and then the plug. These two combined show what type of charger you need.

Below you can see an overview of which types of batteries fit which type of chargers:

Charger - DX battery
Part number: 20122

Charger - jack plug
Part number: 20119

Charger - plug with 3 legs
Part number: 20132
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